
A 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION 

DHAKUAKHANA, ASSAM-787055 
(Recognised by NCTE under Dibrugarh University) 

Admission Notice 
2nd & Final Merit List 

Date:-30/07/2025 

This is for information of all concerned that following candidates are 
provisionally selected on the basis of merit under different categories for admission 
in the two year B.Ed. Programme at CTE, Dhakuakhana for the academic year 
2025-2026. The selected candidates are informed to take admission on 31/07/2025 
July,2025 by 3p.m. 

Further, candidates are informed to bring with them the necessary documents 
in original for verification on the date of admission. 

Principa> 
CTE,Dhakuakhana 
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Dhakuakhana 



Sl. No. 

Category: Unreserved 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Name of the Student 

CTE, Dhakuakhana, Year: 2025-26 

Sanam kumar Singh 

Bhayalina Gayan 

Dipshri Gogoi 

Purabi Saikia 

Partha Protim Deba Sharma 

Uddit Saikia 

2nd Merit List of the Candidates 

Priyabrat Borah 

Rashmirekha Borborah 

Pompi Boruah 

Mouchumi Hazarika 

Antorika Borah 

|Raj Kishor Saikia 

Ritu Boruah 

Gitali Dolakashoria 

Priyanka Borah 

Chimpi Goswami 

|Moinee Gogoi 

CET Roll No 

25050371 

25020596 

25050406 

25020927 

25080935 

25020332 

25040455 

25041014 

25050741 

25070374 

25020932 

25070430 

25050769 

25070297 

25040605 

2504 1492 

250802 17 

Total Score 

58.8 

58.15 

57.75 

57.4 

57.35 

57.3 

57.15 

56.75 

56.65 

56.65 

56.6 

56.6 

56.55 

56.5 

56.5 

56.45 

56.45 
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Category: OBC 

SL. No. 

1 

3 

4 

SL. No. 

1 

S. No. 

Name of the Student 

Category: ST 

Padma Bora 

Sukanya Gayan 

SI. No. 

Dikshit Chutia 

2 

Nabajyoti Borah 

Category: SC 

Name of the Student 

Dhiraj Sonowal 

1 Monjit Kakoti 

Name of the Student 

Category: EWS 

Name of the Student 

Doli Dutta 

Hiranya Saikia 

CET Roll No 

25030354 

25080288 

25070084 

25040095 

CET Roll No 

25040908 

CET Roll No 

25070073 

CET Roll No 

25040144 

25040618 

Total Score 

56.35 

56.35 

56.25 

56.25 

Total Score 

55.55 

Total Score 

50.85 

Total Score 

53.5 

s0.85 

Principal 
College of Teacher Education 

Dhakuakhana 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

